efom ds

EXIM BANK
yreta Fafa-smmm d
EXPORT-IMPORT BANK OF INDIA New Delhl Oﬁfice
September 20, 2019
Corrigendum 01: - Regarding Exim Bank'’s Tender Reference Number

IT/EXIM/RFP/2019-20/041 dated August 30,2019; Providing Security Services for
Export-Import Bank of India at New Delhi

Amendments: -
(1) Last Date for document downloading has been extended to September
29, 2019 till 1700hrs. Last Date for Bid submission has been extended

to September 30,2019, till 1500hrs and tender opening date has been
extended to October 04,2019.

(2) Page No 28- all vendors are advised to fill only the column of agency
charges and total Outgo.

(3) Page No 28- Please read reliever weekly off charges as ¥3,063/- in place
of 32829.67/-.

Note: - All other terms and conditions shall remain unchanged.



